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6 ZONES MIXER AMPLIFIER WITH AUDIO SOURCE AND TIMER
NVS-90060156/90070256/90080356/90090456/90100656MA

00 Norden Communication UK Ltd.
www.nordencommunication.com/nvsVersion 1.1

FEATURES

Support USB/SD/MP3/AM & FM/Bluetooth/schedule player

6 zones output with separated switch control

4.3” TFT capacitance touch screen.

Touch and button-pressing control. Can operate with physical buttons when touch screen is broken.

Built-in 4G MP3 program memory. 

Built-in radio; it can be manually / automatically searched and can store 40 radio channels.

Built-in Bluetooth receiver module.

1 AUX ,1 Mic input ,1 AUX output.

Separate volume control for MP3/FM/Bluetooth, AUX, Mic inputs

With Bass & Treble sound effect adjustment, with Master Volume control for all output

Weekly programmable schedule set with more than 100 daily programmable schedule points. It can remember where it ends 

abnormally when it restarts. More than 8 different plans for schedule set.

Two kinds of control modes — schedule and manual.

Mic input with muting priority

Power output: 100V

The Integrated Mixer Amplifier is a 6 zones mix amplifier integrated with the functions of U disk, SD card, tuner, radio, Blue tooth, 

zones and timer. With various functions, including song files playing, radio, schedule time etc. Touch screen control, all graphical 

interface, the operation is very simple and user-friendly.The device can meet the requirements of the users and can be widely 

applied.

DESCRIPTION

350W 450W 560W 800W220W

Specifications

Model 

Rate power

Speaker Outputs

Harmonic Distortion

AUX Output

Input

Line Freq.response

Mic Freq.response

Harmonic distortion

S/N Ratio

Tone

Protection

Power Supply

Power Consumption

Dimension

NVS-90060156MA

150W

100V

<0.5% (1kHz , 1/3 rate power)

100Ω, 1V ( 0dBV )

Mic: 600Ω； 8mV (±10%)        Line: 10kΩ, 300mV (±10%), unbalanced

50Hz-20kHz (±3dB)

40Hz-16kHz (±3dB)

< 0.5% (1kHz , 1/3 rated power)

Mic: 70dB      Line: 80dB

Bass: ±10dB (100Hz)         Treble: ±10dB (10kHz)

AC fuse,  DC output protection, overload protection.

AC220-240V/50-60Hz

418x338x88mm

NVS-90070256MA NVS-90080356MA NVS-90090456MA NVS-90100656MA

250W 350W 450W 650W
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FRONT PANEL

1. Power switch 

2. Power indicator 

3. USB port

4. Often-used function selection buttons

5. Display screen 

6. MP3/FM/Bluetooth volume control button

7. Aux volume control button

8. Microphone volume control button

9. Microphone interface

10.  Button for all volume together          

11. Treble button

12. Bass button

REAR PANEL

1. AM/FM antenna

2.Aux input interface

3.Aux output interface

4.SD card slot

5.Zone output terminal

6.Power wire

7.Fan cooling window 

8.Bluetooth antenna 

9.Individually output

10.Amplifier fuse

Part Number

NVS-90060156MA

NVS-90070256MA

NVS-90080356MA

NVS-90090456MA

NVS-90100656MA

ORDERING INFORMATION

1 No.

1 No.

1 No.

1 No.

1 No.

Standard QuantityDescription

70V 150W 6 Zones Mixer Amplifier with Audio Source and Timer

100V 250W 6 Zones Mixer Amplifier with Audio Source and Timer

100V 350W 6 Zones Mixer Amplifier with Audio Source and Timer

100V 450W 6 Zones Mixer Amplifier with Audio Source and Timer

100V 650W 6 Zones Mixer Amplifier with Audio Source and Timer

PACKING INFORMATION

Part Number

NVS-90060156MA

NVS-90070256MA

NVS-90080356MA

NVS-90090456MA

NVS-90100656MA

Packing Mode Dimensions(mm)

Carton Box

Carton Box

Carton Box

Carton Box

Carton Box

418x338x88

418x338x88

418x338x88

418x338x88

418x338x88
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