



# 6 ZONES MIXER AMPLIFIER WITH AUDIO SOURCE AND TIMER



### **DESCRIPTION**

The Integrated Mixer Amplifier is a 6 zones mix amplifier integrated with the functions of U disk, SD card, tuner, radio, Blue tooth, zones and timer. With various functions, including song files playing, radio, schedule time etc. Touch screen control, all graphical interface, the operation is very simple and user-friendly. The device can meet the requirements of the users and can be widely applied.

#### **FEATURES**

- Support USB/SD/MP3/AM & FM/Bluetooth/schedule player
- 6 zones output with separated switch control
- 4.3" TFT capacitance touch screen.
- Touch and button-pressing control. Can operate with physical buttons when touch screen is broken.
- Built-in 4G MP3 program memory.
- Built-in radio; it can be manually / automatically searched and can store 40 radio channels.
- Built-in Bluetooth receiver module.
- 1 AUX,1 Mic input,1 AUX output.
- Separate volume control for MP3/FM/Bluetooth, AUX, Mic inputs
- With Bass & Treble sound effect adjustment, with Master Volume control for all output
- Weekly programmable schedule set with more than 100 daily programmable schedule points. It can remember where it ends abnormally when it restarts. More than 8 different plans for schedule set.
- Two kinds of control modes schedule and manual.
- Mic input with muting priority
- Power output: 100V

Specifications					
Model	NVS-90060156MA	NVS-90070256MA	NVS-90080356MA	NVS-90090456MA	NVS-90100656MA
Rate power	150W	250W	350W	450W	650W
Speaker Outputs	100V				
Harmonic Distortion	<0.5% (1kHz , 1/3 rate power)				
AUX Output	100Ω, 1V ( 0dBV )				
Input	Mic: $600\Omega$ ; 8mV ( $\pm 10\%$ ) Line: $10k\Omega$ , $300$ mV ( $\pm 10\%$ ), unbalanced				
Line Freq.response	50Hz-20kHz (±3dB)				
Mic Freq.response	40Hz-16kHz (±3dB)				
Harmonic distortion	< 0.5% (1kHz , 1/3 rated power)				
S/N Ratio	Mic: 70dB Line: 80dB				
Tone	Bass: ±10dB (100Hz) Treble: ±10dB (10kHz)				
Protection	AC fuse, DC output protection, overload protection.				
Power Supply	AC220-240V/50-60Hz				
Power Consumption	220W	350W	450W	560W	800W
Dimension	418x338x88mm				



## NVS-90060156/90070256/90080356/90090456/90100656MA

## **6 ZONES MIXER AMPLIFIER WITH AUDIO SOURCE AND TIMER**

#### **FRONT PANEL**



- 1. Power switch
- 2. Power indicator
- 3. USB port
- 4. Often-used function selection buttons
- 5. Display screen
- 6. MP3/FM/Bluetooth volume control button
- 7. Aux volume control button
- 8. Microphone volume control button
- 9. Microphone interface
- 10. Button for all volume together
- 11. Treble button
- 12. Bass button

### **REAR PANEL**



- 1. AM/FM antenna
- 2. Aux input interface
- 3.Aux output interface
- 4.SD card slot
- 5.Zone output terminal

- 6.Power wire
- 7.Fan cooling window
- 8.Bluetooth antenna
- 9.Individually output
- 10.Amplifier fuse

## **ORDERING INFORMATION**

Part Number	Description	Standard Quantity
NVS-90060156MA	70V 150W 6 Zones Mixer Amplifier with Audio Source and Timer	1 No.
NVS-90070256MA	100V 250W 6 Zones Mixer Amplifier with Audio Source and Timer	1 No.
NVS-90080356MA	100V 350W 6 Zones Mixer Amplifier with Audio Source and Timer	1 No.
NVS-90090456MA	100V 450W 6 Zones Mixer Amplifier with Audio Source and Timer	1 No.
NVS-90100656MA	100V 650W 6 Zones Mixer Amplifier with Audio Source and Timer	1 No.

### **PACKING INFORMATION**

Part Number	Packing Mode	Dimensions(mm)
NVS-90060156MA	Carton Box	418x338x88
NVS-90070256MA	Carton Box	418x338x88
NVS-90080356MA	Carton Box	418x338x88
NVS-90090456MA	Carton Box	418x338x88
NVS-90100656MA	Carton Box	418x338x88